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TABELLE 1 
 

Einspeisung in     

 
Leistungspreis 
 
EUR/kW 

Arbeitspreis 
 
ct/kWh 

Arbeitspreis ohne 
Leistungsmessung 
ct/kWh 

Mittelspannung 114,85 0,10 0,10 

Umspannung MS/NS 89,41 0,45 0,45 

Niederspannung 124,69 0,34 0,34 

 

Preise zzgl. Umsatzsteuer 

Änderungen vorbehalten 

 

 

 

TABELLE 2 

Netzreservekapazität 
[NRK] 

    

 0 h/a bis 
200 h/a 

200 h/a bis 
400 h/a 

400 h/a bis 
600 h/a 

Mittelspannung 32,31 € 38,78 € 45,24 € 

Umspannung MS/NS 38,60 € 46,31 € 54,03 € 

Niederspannung 64,72 € 77,67 € 90,61 € 

 

Preise zzgl. Umsatzsteuer 

Änderungen vorbehalten 
Die NRK muss spätestens bis zum 23.12.2017 bei der KWH Netz GmbH [Brief; Mail oder FAX] bestellt werden. 


